



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	16	858778	STUD, (M10 x 91)	2		
2	11	826292	NUT, (M10)	2		
3		884595A02	AIR INJECTOR	3	SN# 0T979999 & Below	
3		884595A01	AIR INJECTOR	3	SN# 0T980000 & Up	
4	12	828694A 1	WASHER ASSEMBLY, Cupped	3		
5	23	883050	SPACER	2		
6	25	855362	GROMMET	3	SN# 0T979999 & Below	
6	25	855362001	GROMMET	3	SN# 0T980000 & Up	
7	12	40023 18	WASHER	3		
8	10	824460 60	SCREW, M8 x 60	2		
9	10	824460 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	1		
10	23	855364	BUSHING	1		